
TIMETABLE BRIFF 2023 LEGEND

Tue 27 June UGC De Brouckère Grand Eldorado ✳ In the presence of guest(s)

Q&A Questions and answers after

Wed 28 June UGC De Brouckère Grand Eldorado the screening

UGC De Brouckère 

Galeries Opening / Closing

Palace

Palace

Bozar International competition

Directors' Week competition

Thu 29 June UGC De Brouckère Grand Eldorado

UGC De Brouckère National competition

Galeries

Palace Open air

Green Planet

Fri 30 June UGC De Brouckère Grand Eldorado Special screenings

UGC De Brouckère 

Galeries From Sweden to Spain

Palace

Bozar Once upon a time

Family

Sat 1 July UGC De Brouckère Grand Eldorado

UGC De Brouckère  

Galeries

Palace

Sun 2 July UGC De Brouckère Grand Eldorado

UGC De Brouckère

Galeries

Palace

Open air

Mon 3 July UGC De Brouckère Grand Eldorado

UGC De Brouckère

Galeries

Palace

Open air

Bozar

Tue 4 July UGC De Brouckère Grand Eldorado

UGC De Brouckère

Galeries

Palace  

Open air

Wed 5 July UGC De Brouckère Grand Eldorado

UGC De Brouckère

LEGEND

✳ In the presence of guest(s) Opening / Closing National competition Special screenings Family

Q&A Questions and answers after International competition Open air From Sweden to Spain

the screening

Directors' Week competition Green Planet Once upon a time

LES FILLES D'OLFA

Q&A

Q&A

Q&A

23.00

ANATOMIE D'UNE CHUTE

CHARTER

✳ KRISTINA

18.00 19.00 20.00

✳ HAWAR

✳ UNE JEUNESSE

✳ LA MATERNAL

Q&A

✳ 21 PARADISE

Q&A

✳SE CRASHER

Q&A

23.00

✳ UNE JEUNESSE

CAITI BLUES

17.00 22.00 23.00

✳ THE HAPPIEST

✳ BARAKI

BEETLEJUICE

13.00 14.00

23.00

Q&A

LIMBO

20.00

✳ THE WALL

✳ NIGHTMAN ✳ LES ALGUES VERTES

✳ ADIEU SAUVAGE

19.00

14.00 15.00

PARADISE

✳ BELGE COL.2

✳ ADIEU SAUVAGE

20.00

WOMAN ON THE ROOF

21.00 22.00

FESTEN

19.00 21.00 22.00

20.00

21.00

Q&A

21.00 22.00 23.00

22.00 23.00

21.00 22.00 23.00

✳ LE SYNDROME 

19.00 20.00

19.00 20.00

✳ FAMILY TIME

TONI

✳LA BETE DANS LA

18.00

LES DEMONS D'A 

✳ CHEVALIER NOIR

PARADISE

AMA GLORIAL'UCELLO

21.00

18.00

21.0013.00 14.00 15.00 19.00

LES DEMONS D'A

20.0018.0016.00

✳100 SEASONS

13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00

14.00 15.00 16.00 17.0013.00

13.00 14.00

13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00

13.00 14.00

13.00 14.00

PER UN PUGNO DI

21.00

✳ L'AUTRE LAURENS

18.00

FAMILY TIME

15.00 16.00

Q&AQ&A

Q&A

✳ SE CRASHER

✳ EXCESS WILL SAVE

Q&A

19.00

✳ LOW-TECH

16.00 17.00

✳ CAITI BLUES

CHEVALIER NOIR

19.00

✳ LE SYNDROME 

20.00

Q&A

 DRUNK

ABSENCE

PSYCHOSIS IN

✳ WOMAN ON THE Q&A

 EL CASTILLO

22.00

23.00

15.00 16.00 17.00

✳ PASSAGES ✳ THE HAPPIEST Q&A

22.00

Q&A

23.0018.00

ABSENCE

OPENING : ✳ UNE NUIT + Q&A

CLOSING :  VOYAGES EN ITALIE

13.00

EN LOS MARGENES

✳ LUKA

20.00 21.00 22.00

 ✳100 SEASONS 

16.00

✳ HAWAR

GHOSTBUSTERS

Q&A

LES FILLES D'OLFAANATOMIE D'UNE CHUTE 

✳ NIGHTMAN

✳ LUKA Q&A

17.00

✳ FILMS D'ECOLE 2✳ FILMS D'ECOLE 1

✳ L'AUTRE LAURENS

15.00

Q&A

15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00

✳ 21 PARADISE

AMA GLORIA ✳ THE WALL

Q&A

Q&A Q&A

✳ LA MATERNAL

EL CASTILLO

17.00 18.00

✳ LE SYNDROME 

 KRISTINA

LIMBO






